

VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location: Virtual Delivery (TQGC)
 Name of Course: 11287NAT - Diploma of Artificial Intelligence (AI)

Study Package Code	Study Package Title	Delivery Mode	Start Date	Census Date	End Date	Full Fee	VSL Loan Fee*	Total VSL Amount*	Subsidised Fee	Concession Fee
ICTAI401	Identify opportunities to apply artificial intelligence, machine learning and deep learning	Online virtual classroom	07/09/2026	01/10/2026	04/12/2026	\$688.00	\$137.60	\$825.60		
NAT11287001	Apply prompt engineering for generative Artificial Intelligence	Online virtual classroom	23/03/2026	10/04/2026	19/06/2026	\$688.00	\$137.60	\$825.60		
NAT11287002	Use Artificial Intelligence technologies to produce engaging content	Online virtual classroom	18/05/2026	05/06/2026	14/08/2026	\$688.00	\$137.60	\$825.60		
NAT11287003	Analyse data and make forecasts using Artificial Intelligence	Online virtual classroom	07/09/2026	01/10/2026	04/12/2026	\$688.00	\$137.60	\$825.60		
NAT11287004	Optimise a brand's digital presence using Artificial Intelligence	Online virtual classroom	18/05/2026	05/06/2026	14/08/2026	\$688.00	\$137.60	\$825.60		
NAT11287005	Use Artificial Intelligence technologies to enhance business operations	Online virtual classroom	13/07/2026	03/08/2026	09/10/2026	\$688.00	\$137.60	\$825.60		
NAT11287006	Apply Artificial Intelligence technology to improve an organisation's customer experience	Online virtual classroom	13/07/2026	03/08/2026	09/10/2026	\$688.00	\$137.60	\$825.60		
NAT11287007	Apply critical thinking and Artificial Intelligence ethics	Online virtual classroom	23/03/2026	10/04/2026	19/06/2026	\$688.00	\$137.60	\$825.60		

Last updated: 6 February 2026

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.



RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E